Plus 500 List

10/07/2024
10/07/2024
03/07/2024
01/08/2024
07/08/2024
29/08/2024
12/09/2024
12/09/2024
12/09/2024
12/09/2024
17/09/2024
24/09/2024
17/09/2024

July to Sept 2024

654199822
8982826
662947930
978235343
367603166
bacs2908
97397384
34293759
109927927
507572344
ON LINE
778505706
436495134

Ashby Grass Care

Farmstar Ltd

Glenn Springthorpe

Chris Maltby Property Services
P S Marsden

Chris Maltby Property Services
Influence Landscape Planning
Nottingham Ceilings Ltd

PFK Littlejohn

Richardsons Carpets Ltd
currys

Chris Maltby Property Services
Chris Maltby Property Services

total

£1,148.16

£844.70

£681.20
£7,200.00
£1,080.00
£9,272.40
£4,560.00
£5,010.00
£1,008.00
£5,254.80

£632.95
£7,140.00
£1,170.00

vat amount
£191.36
£140.78
£113.53
£1,200.00
£180.00
£1,545.40
£760.00
£835.00
£168.00
£875.80
£105.49
£1,190.00
£195.00

net
£956.80
£703.92
£567.67
£6,000.00
£900.00
£7,727.00
£3,800.00
£4,175.00
£840.00
£4,379.00
£527.46
£5,950.00
£975.00



