Plus 500 List July to Sept 2024

			total	vat amount	net
10/07/2024	654199822	Ashby Grass Care	£1,148.16	£191.36	£956.80
10/07/2024	8982826	Farmstar Ltd	£844.70	£140.78	£703.92
03/07/2024	662947930	Glenn Springthorpe	£681.20	£113.53	£567.67
01/08/2024	978235343	Chris Maltby Property Services	£7,200.00	£1,200.00	£6,000.00
07/08/2024	367603166	P S Marsden	£1,080.00	£180.00	£900.00
29/08/2024	bacs2908	Chris Maltby Property Services	£9,272.40	£1,545.40	£7,727.00
12/09/2024	97397384	Influence Landscape Planning	£4,560.00	£760.00	23,800.00
12/09/2024	34293759	Nottingham Ceilings Ltd	£5,010.00	£835.00	£4,175.00
12/09/2024	109927927	PFK Littlejohn	£1,008.00	£168.00	£840.00
12/09/2024	507572344	Richardsons Carpets Ltd	£5,254.80	£875.80	£4,379.00
17/09/2024	ON LINE	currys	£632.95	£105.49	£527.46
24/09/2024	778505706	Chris Maltby Property Services	£7,140.00	£1,190.00	£5,950.00
17/09/2024	436495134	Chris Maltby Property Services	£1,170.00	£195.00	£975.00